JAN

JAN

JAN

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB

FEB
TBA

FEB

FEB

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

MAR

APR

APR

APR

APR

APR

2026 Pace Vikings Varsity Softball Schedule

24, SAT
27 TUE
31 SAT
3 TUE
7 SAT
10 TUE
12,13,14 THUR-SAT
17 TUE
19,20,21 THUR-SAT
24 TUE
27 FRI
3 TUE
6 FRI
10 TUE
13 FRI
17 TUE
20 FRI
24 TUE
27 FRI
31 TUE
2 FRI
7 TUE
10 FRI
14 TUE
17 FRI

Principal: Marisol A. Trevino
Athletic Coordinator: Daniel

Athletic Director: Gilbert Leal

Phone: 956-548-7700

Harl.H, PSJAN
AHANNA

Mc High
ARAYMONDVILLE
AEDING.NRTH
*W-EAST
PSJATOURNAMENT

*H. SOUTH

Brownsville Tournament

*E. ELSA
*LOPEZ
*DONNA
*PORTER
*D-NORTH
*RIVERA
*MERCEDES
*W. EAST
*H. SOUTH
*E. ELSA
*LOPEZ
*DONNA
*PORTER
*D.NORTH
*RIVERA
*MERCEDES

A Denotes Scrimmages
+ Denotes Non-District
* Denotes District Games

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

6:00PM

Head Coach: Joe Ramirez, Rodney Morales
Pardo Assistants: Roy Rodriguez,

Fax: 956-548-7710

Trainers: Matt Gross & Sarah Gulick

10:00AM

6:30PM

11:00AM

10:00AM

6:30PM

TBA

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

5:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM

6:30PM






