



2026 Pace Vikings Varsity Softball Schedule

JAN	24	SAT	Harl.H, PSJA N	AWAY	10:00AM
JAN	27	TUE	^HANNA	AWAY	6:30PM
JAN	31	SAT	Mc High	AWAY	11:00AM
FEB	3	TUE	^RAYMONDVILLE	HOME	6:00PM
FEB	7	SAT	^EDING.NRTH	AWAY	10:00AM
FEB	10	TUE	*W-EAST	AWAY	6:30PM
FEB	12,13,14	THUR-SAT	PSJA TOURNAMENT	AWAY	TBA
FEB	17	TUE	*H. SOUTH	HOME	6:30PM
FEB	19,20,21	THUR-SAT	Brownsville Tournament	HOME	
TBA					
FEB	24	TUE	*E. ELSA	HOME	6:30PM
FEB	27	FRI	*LOPEZ	HOME	6:30PM
MAR	3	TUE	*DONNA	AWAY	6:30PM
MAR	6	FRI	*PORTER	HOME	6:30PM
MAR	10	TUE	*D-NORTH	AWAY	5:30PM
MAR	13	FRI	*RIVERA	HOME	6:30PM
MAR	17	TUE	*MERCEDES	HOME	6:30PM
MAR	20	FRI	*W. EAST	HOME	6:30PM
MAR	24	TUE	*H. SOUTH	AWAY	6:30PM
MAR	27	FRI	*E. ELSA	HOME	6:30PM
MAR	31	TUE	*LOPEZ	AWAY	6:30PM
APR	2	FRI	*DONNA	HOME	6:30PM
APR	7	TUE	*PORTER	AWAY	6:30PM
APR	10	FRI	*D.NORTH	HOME	6:30PM
APR	14	TUE	*RIVERA	AWAY	6:30PM
APR	17	FRI	*MERCEDES	AWAY	6:30PM

^ Denotes Scrimmages

+ Denotes Non-District

* Denotes District Games

Principal: Marisol A. Trevino

Head Coach: Joe Ramirez, Rodney Morales

Athletic Coordinator: Daniel Pardo

Assistants: Roy Rodriguez,

Athletic Director: Gilbert Leal

Trainers: Matt Gross & Sarah Gulick

Phone: 956-548-7700

Fax: 956-548-7710

